258 :2025.01. 10

HI%E:2017.11.20

] BRa—7+—

SL-SHRCW600 [¥1732R450]

DY)

Al RTULR
ftEF: H

7+ L FEERER

X ETFBELET A v—fit

@< 560 mm

S=1:2

(B&ITE)

ROWE v v &
| W=600 (SUS 4Rt (F41)

10.5

kR

202.9

o )y o—
1Y

110

=
SUS304 HEIFgEL

TR ¢4.2

M4%RF v b

20 SUS304

HR7 v b
ERTIZI

98.4

SUS304 (3.0t)

4w E 4L (M6 % 50)
TS 7 2 h—(¢8x40)

YRS 4 K1
(L=115)

YRS A K2
(L=115)

4%0

(L=50 Tim~

o
©

150P=900)

33.4/25

93.4

ABE

AR
Nl

X

+377mm
—377mm

>

+450mm
—450mm

[y
1k

+30mm
—30mm

VAR {A R b

Iy

(N
38

EXY)

20 ETMHILETA Y —

PUTIUR

o=t

SUS ¢1.5

ST
(Bl T )

RC: RbL—FT7VH—

M8 x 70

TR ¢4.2

SUS304 ftEIF#EL

| 4w E >l (M6 x50)
TSI Th—($8x40)

1
! RUEY
|

BYFTET,

BYEVROTEEERKLES .

METHIED A VY—F, REITRDEVE
Ovy+y FTRL. &5 —A0uERIKIC

KR ORMEBICFIRDETHILT A Y—%

=g

YETEAR

¥ R F & #*

LIRTHEAT S BEHEH. SR (F. BEHEHREICRR.

& &t # oY ® m

EE w R
ml1:2 m

1:4

BLES

BOR

Is BT
HERBHRXEE

REAR

B % 2
EXP.J.C iR —7— SL-SHRCW600 B[ "

HEES

1 1

"= o m
1

N Y Y Y B

* WEES *

000000000. 000




258 :2025.01. 10

- BRl: RTULR | A LA EERHRE : .
. BRa—7F— SL-SHRCW650 [Z 1735 >R450] T 0= 560 X BTRHLET A v—1fF S=1:2
DY) : = mm
(Rl#ETH) THE TBE
X
‘ _ ROWE 4 v T A= | aoom
25 W=650 HO A
(SUS—#xeirtS 1) 2TEY —427mm
SUS304 f EIFEEL
Lo 10 TR 4.2 Y
S. — Ty D= < +500mm
WA S b —500mm
20 SUS304
HR7w b
EJXEIZ T
______ N P — +30mm
__________ (L=50 M~ 150P=900) % ﬂz e
Lo
©
<2
~
o R
N
Lo
N
= =~ 1
& S 5 8
|
SUS304 (3.0t) - V BRI K i
~
4w E 4L (M6 x 50) YZ 54 K1 0|
55572 h—($8x40) L=115) ~
YRS A K2
(L=115) |5 $7)]
40
450 20| \ETEree=
YA VR .
=)y
(Al ITH)
RC: RbL—b+TFVh—
SN M8 x 70
Saqvt KA ‘ ‘
| | | | v
f—1—7————7 ol R S a Pl e F i’ VS de Vain iinivd T Falminininky |
} e /// /l; 7 7/ 7/ 7 7 7/ / / (e /\/ / 7 yd 1 —] 8
/1 e e 7 7 e e 7 7 7 7 7/ 7 7/
7 L s v v s s v s s v [ aa s s Y | H
7/ 7 7 7/ 7 7 7/ 7/ 7 7/ 7/ 7 7/
4 7 s ‘ s s s s s s s s s s [ s Y I v
| // s i s s s s s s v 7 v | 7 v ~ !
} / \/ v / / / / s s / [ s ¥ s / / j 0|
17 v 7 v v s s v v s s (2 /0 s P 7 1
e 7 7 v v 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 / Y , |
! s s v v s v s s s s 12 s I s s s I 100
r 7 v ‘ // // // // // // // // //\ // | // , s I
} // // 7 s 7 7 s s 7 7 s | 7/ |7 // // 1
s s v s s s s s s s s v 7 v s 7 |
1 D S L,,,,JT,,,,L,,,,J ,,,,, Lo DA Lt L,,,},J ,,,,, 4},,,, ,,,,, DA s | 8
x | | - A-A
<A | | i
| I | o
-— <
| | | N
| | i 2
| | ! N
| | i
| | I
\ \ | Ma%en v b
. | | | b4 .
Ty SiR— | | i
| |
| | I
| I
‘ Ly
L I 3
[N | XTHER O RMHER A CEIRDETHLTA ¥ —%
- = Fii\ | ) Y HTES,
NN ‘ ‘ TN @42
NN ! METIHIET A v—ld, KRS E
} NN } | PEES OwsFy bTREL, £ 5 —H0OH I
} \ii} | SUS304 £+t (48 L BYEYROTEREBELES .
N I
! ! | 4w E Aa L (M6 x50)
} } ijaa“?m—wmxw)
I I
SUS ¢1.5
HETEAR # E3 ¥ R F & 1 B & &t fi=I | ® | I%H4 BLES

=g

® R
LIHCRAT S BITEH. BHLR . BIHAEEE, BT . . . . . w2 wld |- /.
%ﬁg%ﬁ%?& femzRa 517 B4 =% FE

HI%E:2017.11.20

EXP.J.C EB#R2—7— SL-SHRCW650 B . e

1 1 1

I I I I I I I I ] * §EES +  000000000. 000




258 :2025.01. 10

HI%E:2017.11.20

— BAl: RTVLR | IJHILAEEHER : .
] BiEa—7— SL-SHRCW700 [¥1735>22A450] - X ETRLT A v —fF $=1:2
=Yy ffEIF: H @= 560 mm
(BIZIE)
TME AR
X
» \
25 ‘ W=700 pepra—— +427m
(Sus t754) 2OEY —47Tmm
SUS304 {+EIFHEL
Lo
; TR 4.2 Y
= -z +550mm
M4+ v b —550mm
SUS304
HR7 b
EkE1% 1+
(L=50 s~ 150P=900) ﬂz +30m
—30mm
o [
o ~
o —
N
LO)|
59
< = -
o @ ;
S b
wen
§US304 (3.01) . o V IRIA Xt
By E 4L M6 x50) YRS 4 K1 o)
IS5 7 h—(¢8x40) (L=115) «°
YRS 4 K2
(L=115) EZK¥])
40
ETHLETA Y —
20 SUS ¢1.5
y=yvy
(Rl#E T )
RC: RbL—FF > H—
M8 x 70
HENS— b
\ \
| | | v 7
o 7T T T T ST T T T T T T T ST T T T 7T T T T ST T T T T T T T A T T T T /ST T T T 7T T T T ! !
/ // 7 (e A / s e e 1 — 8
7 7 v 1 s 7 7 Ve 7 | H
// /’/ // ‘ // // // // I v
7 7 7 ‘ 7 ‘ 7 7 7 7 ;
7 %z %z [ 7 ¥ s / / / j S
s s [ s s s s s i
// 4 l// // ‘ // // // // ! 100
7 /‘ 7/ ‘ 7 7 7/ 7 !
7 7 7/ 7 7 7 7/ 7 ‘
7 7/ 7/ \ 7 \/ 7/ /7 e 7/ |
7 7 7 s 7 7 7 s |
s AR L L [ A [ A A o7 | 8
| | =
| | | A=A
| | i
| I | o
5 s B P (R R~
\ [ | o
| | ‘ &
| | i
| | I
\ \ | ol
| | | 04 4
Ty Sn— | | |
[ [
[ [ !
| |
| |
\ | {
N I R KRR O RHER D SR IRDETHLT A v —%
~ NN | ‘ Y fHHET .
NN | ‘ R 647
NN ! METIHIET A v—ld, KRS E
} NN } | RS OvsFy hTRIFL. &5 —HOHERKIC
} \ii} | SUS304 £+ (48 L BYEYROTEREBELES .
N I
! ! | % v E Aa L (M6 x50)
} } \ TSI FUh—($8x40)
\ \ \
SUS ¢1.5
HiTEAH = I ) ® | oy ® I%% % R WLES
& L LTETHEAT D WA, BHILH & BHERECRE, E BIWESHD) . . pml:2 aml1:4 o
B Ll %ﬁg%ﬁ%?& RERR 547 B % 2 HEES
YN RS EXP.J.C E482—7— SL-SHRCW700 MFEE] - Lt
l l l l l l ] * EEES + 000000000. 000




258 :2025.01. 10

HI%E:2017.11.20

- . R BRl: RTULR | JHLAEEHER : .
] BRa—7+— SL-SHRCW750 [V1732R450]x=u> - X ETRIED A v —ff $=1:2
(Bli& T %) ftEF: H @= 560 mm
AHE ARE
25 W=750 ROW v & X
(SUSHREITTF#1) = +45%mm
2EY —527mm
SUS304 ftEIFEEL
Lo
ol TR $4.2 »
— 1 1) w S N—
Yy / +600mm
WM&+ k —600mm
SUS304
HR7 b
EkE1Z 1+
(L=50 s~ 150P=900) +30mm
0 Z | —30mm
<)
~
= R
&
~ <
8 3 g
§US304 (3.0t) - P V SRR K
~
2w E 2t (M6 x50) YRS54 K1 o
T597 o h—($8x40) (L=115) <
YRS A K2 \_&
(L=115) Esk 8]
450 20| \EFBDL =
oIVT ST .
=)y
(Bl&ITE)
RC: RbL—FT7Vh—
M8 x 70
L=k
SEPAS’| KA ‘ ‘
| | | | v
Tt 7= I ST Vi A VS S L e Y. i B At e iy L e e |
‘ / i /[: 7/ Ve 7 7/ 7/ 7 / s | s /\/ e 7/ Ve / 7/ | — 8
‘ 7 e 70 s / / s s / s s | - s s s s s ; H
~ e e 7 e e 7 7 e e 7 7 e e 7 e e ‘
7 ~ e ‘ 7 7 e e 7 7 e e e ‘ e 7 7 e e
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 /! I
| e s L s s s s s s s s s | - s s s s s ! A 4
} / I/ s s / s 4 - - 4 I 4 b - 4 4 - 2 j =) e
i s A s s s s s s s s [ s s s s s e 1
4 / s s / s s / / s s / / s s / s Y |
v v v ! 7 7 v v 7 / s s 2 s I s s 7/ s Y I 100
’/ e e 7 7 e e 7 e e 7 /‘ e ‘ e 7 7 e ya /! !
I // // ‘ // // // // // // // // // | // \// // // // 7 7 ‘
| v v v v v v v v v s s s s s // // 1
g /,,,,,1[,,,,,/,,,,,1 ,,,,, YA A, D A, 7 /,,,,},1 ,,,,, 4},,,, ,,,,, ‘4o DS 2] | 8
J | 1 | A-A
“a T i
| I | o
& §
| | i o
| | <
| N
| | I
! ! !
\ \ | v b
| | I 4
Ty Tn— | | i =
| |
| | I
| |
| |
L I
KN | KO BRI CEIRDETHILET A ¥Y—%
- NN | RYMTET,
[ERENAN I N _04.2
} ANNN } METHILD A v—ld, RECRTEVE
NN sspe Oy 4y FTRAL, 5 —HDIHEREIC
\ NN RrOEY DLl S
} \iil SUS304 4L (FHE L BYEVROTEEERKLES .
N
| | 2y E 4L (M6 x50)
} } IS5 7 H—($8x40)
I I
SUS @1.5
EOELE [ E B R E & R g & R % I%4 ® R ELEE
L STHTHEAT S R, MR X BEHEREICRER. g J . . : : :
4 N Eﬂ Al A3 HOW
i L %ﬁg%ﬁ%?& [ZZEE] 547 EIE3 EE) HEES
YN RS EXP.J.C B4R —7— SL-SHROW750 MREE] - Lt
[ T 1 [ T 1 [T « g@&% + 000000000. 000




	シートとビュー
	62213shrcw450-600
	62213shrcw450-650
	62213shrcw450-700
	62213shrcw450-750


